
Teambesitzer Anzahl
Startnummer

von

Startnummer

bis
Elena Jordan 10 1 10

Sarah Wieser 10 11 20

Daniel Holzknecht 5 21 25

Margarete Kreuzberger 5 26 30

Natalie Pedross 1 31 31

Herbert Madertoner 10 32 41

Michaela Unterweger 10 42 51

Thomas Suitner 10 52 61

Roswitha Walcher 1 62 62

Anton Heis 2 63 64

Christine Resi 2 65 66

Carmen Flunger 1 67 67

Thomas Kiechl 1 68 68

Christine Kiechl 1 69 69

Netmar Sinner 2 70 71

Christine Pichler 1 72 72

Bernhard Aboblis 1 73 73

Andreas Schmid 5 74 78

Monika Hueber 2 79 80

Robert Silberberger 4 81 84

Franz Gapp 5 85 89

Claudia Köll 1 90 90

Marie Kranz 2 91 92

Brigitte Madersbacher 1 93 93

Ferdinand Ratzel 5 94 98

Elias Oberhollenzer 10 99 108

Claudia Payr 25 109 133

Philip Heel 25 134 158

Martha Petz 25 159 183

Livia Petz 9 184 192

Verena Petz 10 193 202

Ina Spiss 10 203 212

Lia Spiss 10 213 222

Levio Spiss 10 223 232

Noel Grabner 10 233 242

Reinhard Schretter 50 243 292

Elisabeth Schretter 25 293 317

Florian Schretter 25 318 342

Hubert Sandbichler 10 343 352

Daniel Gruber 1 353 353

Bruno Pertl 10 354 363

Thomas Auer 10 364 373

Monika Spörr 10 374 383

Thomas Mair 15 384 398

Peter Ties 25 399 423

Angelika Karpf 10 424 433

Erika Franz 5 434 438

Karl Mühlbacher 5 439 443

Arno Franz 10 444 453

Barbara Stigger 50 454 503
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Alexandra Schwaiger 10 504 513

Sarah Prantl 10 514 523

Alina Kofler-Dominguez 5 524 528

Stefan Gayer 5 529 533

Helmut Raitmair 5 534 538

Andreas Pittl 10 539 548

Matthias Höfle 5 549 553

Walter Ruetz 10 554 563

Bernhard Ruetz 10 564 573

Gigi Salchner 5 574 578

Maria Götzinger 10 579 588

Cornelia Götzinger 10 589 598

Bettina Hackl 20 599 618

Myriam Kofler-Dominguez 5 619 623

Gregor Stockinger 10 624 633

Armin Bachler 20 634 653

Daniel Obmascher 10 654 663

Lisa Zeherer 10 664 673

Melli Schwarzenberger 5 674 678

Daniela Huber 5 679 683

Sabine Bergmann 5 684 688

Markus Schwarzenberger 10 689 698

Jasmin Schmid 5 699 703

Michael Tomaschek 5 704 708

Livia Petz 15 709 723

Gabriel Tomaschek 5 724 728

Philipp Kohlhofer 5 729 733

Matthias Komarek 10 734 743

Florian Pittl 10 744 753

Maximilian Stauber 5 754 758

Simone Bode 5 759 763

Johanna Schlögl 10 764 773

Lukas Georg Winiwarter 5 774 778

Angelika Teufl 5 779 783

Andreas Mair 5 784 788

Daniel Huczala 5 789 793

Katharina Strasser 5 794 798

Mathilda Strasser 5 799 803

Trafik Nössing 5 804 808

Heidi Stolz 5 809 813

Edith Oitzinger 5 814 818

Klaus Tschaikner 5 819 823

Markus Ganner 10 824 833

Lorenz Fischer 5 834 838

Roland Jura 10 839 848

Helga Partl 5 849 853

Barbara Ruetz 20 854 873

Erich Ruetz 50 874 923

Maria Ruetz 5 924 928

Walter Ruetz 10 929 938

Theresa Ruetz 5 939 943

Raphael Ruetz 5 944 948

Andreas Partl 2 949 950

Franz Partl 5 951 955

Julian Rangger 5 956 960

Felix Ruetz 5 961 965
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Magdalena Ruetz 5 966 970

Ilse Plank 5 971 975

Romana Bucher 5 976 980

Karl Ruetz 10 981 990

Michael Widner 10 991 1000

Niklas Ruetz 5 1001 1005

Livia Ruetz 5 1006 1010

Andreas Ruetz 10 1011 1020

Johann Stallbaumer 10 1021 1030

Vevi Stallbaumer 10 1031 1040

Marcel Dambon 5 1041 1045

Rudolf Filips 10 1046 1055

Ewald Tusch 10 1056 1065

Petra Filips 10 1066 1075

Gerlinde Filips 4 1076 1079

Sarah Wieser 25 1080 1104

Romana Wimmer 10 1105 1114

Simon Schandor 5 1115 1119

Lino Schuler 5 1120 1124

Armin Priker 10 1125 1134

Thomas Petz 5 1135 1139

Valerie Mair 5 1140 1144

Victoria Mair 5 1145 1149

Monika Falbesoner 5 1150 1154

Klaudia Lutteri 5 1155 1159

Franz Gruber 5 1160 1164

Theodora Plattner 10 1165 1174

Familie Hohenwarter 50 1175 1224

Maria Gruber 5 1225 1229

Sonja Nessler 6 1230 1235

Bettina Prosst 10 1236 1245

Thomas Zeber-Reich 20 1246 1265

Domenik Kreisel 2 1266 1267

Thaddäus Mertens 2 1268 1269

Ann-Chr. Kogel 3 1270 1272

Angela-Schmid Mertens 2 1273 1274

Sophia Höllwarth 1 1275 1275

Sylvia Pointner 1 1276 1276

Sabine Haid 2 1277 1278

Anna Polainsky 2 1279 1280

Sara Heppke 1 1281 1281

Sarah Trojer 1 1282 1282

Hubert Neuhauser 5 1283 1287

Wolfgang Leitner 5 1288 1292

Adolf "Gigi" Salchner 5 1293 1297

Michael Mühlbacher 5 1298 1302

Dagmar Mair 10 1303 1312

Günter Leimbeck 10 1313 1322

Walter Zuser 10 1323 1332

Anton " Toni Mair 5 1333 1337

Ursula Komposs 10 1338 1347

Franz Müssigang 25 1348 1372

Paul Holzmann 5 1373 1377

Günter Hochrainer 5 1378 1382

Christoph pernecker 10 1383 1392
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Daniela Gander-Neumann 10 1393 1402

Elmar Neumann 20 1403 1422

Egon Gander 10 1423 1432

Anna Kreuzhuber 10 1433 1442

Nicole Mair- Enzi 50 1443 1492

Thomas "Tommy" Mair 25 1493 1517

Klaus Maffey 10 1518 1527

Matteo Mühlbacher 10 1528 1537

Leon Duric 10 1538 1547

Nadja Rainer 5 1548 1552

Anna Fasser 5 1553 1557

Anni Fasser 5 1558 1562

Alexandra Lintner 1 1563 1563

Andrea Fasser 6 1564 1569

Stephan Gruber 15 1570 1584

Bettina Fasser 15 1585 1599

Emil Rainer 5 1600 1604

Marcel Grabner 5 1605 1609

Lukas Nagl 10 1610 1619

Celina Grabner 5 1620 1624

Martha Petz 25 1625 1649

Levio Grabner 5 1650 1654

Helga Fink 20 1655 1674

Clemens Mühltaler 15 1675 1689

Noel Grabner 5 1690 1694

Brigitte Riedmann 10 1695 1704

Simon Hübsch 5 1705 1709

Theresa Hübsch 3 1710 1712

Steve Hübsch 5 1713 1717

Renate Hübsch 5 1718 1722

Petra Luwitsch 5 1723 1727

Helga Luwitsch 5 1728 1732

Hans Luwitsch 5 1733 1737

Maria Genitheim 10 1738 1747

Daniela Riedl 5 1748 1752

Matthias Schlögl 5 1753 1757

Helga Lang 1 1758 1758

Julian Grassmair 10 1759 1768

Lukas/Lucy Winiwarter 5 1769 1773

Andreas Mair 5 1774 1778

Daniel Huczala 5 1779 1783

Gudrun Szewieczek 5 1784 1788

Arkwensi Perpetual Hope 5 1789 1793

Ulrike Hörtnagl 2 1794 1795

Tobias Rauter 5 1796 1800

Laura Fasser 5 1801 1805

Markus Steyer 10 1806 1815

Marion Steyer 10 1816 1825

Sabrina Steyer 10 1826 1835

Anna Kofler 5 1836 1840

Michael Steyer 5 1841 1845

Sabine Kofler 5 1846 1850
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